

McNair Projects are Funded by Grants from the U.S. Department of Education

<u>CERTIFICATION OF MCNAIR PROGRAM PARTICIPATION</u> AND REQUEST FOR ADMISSION APPLICATION FEE WAIVER

McNair Scholar Name:	
Undergraduate Major:	
Institution:	
McNair Program and Dates:	College/University where student participated in McNair Program
Research Topic(s):	
Faculty Mentor(s)/Department(s):	

The Ronald E. McNair Post-Baccalaureate Achievement Program, funded by the U. S. Department of Education, is designed to provide effective preparation for doctoral study for low-income, first generation, and underrepresented undergraduate students. Selection as a McNair Scholar is the result of a competitive process to participate in a program that prepares them for success in graduate school. The student named above requests an admission application fee waiver. My signature below certifies that the above named student has participated in the McNair Program.

Please Print Name and Title of Project Official

Official's Signature

Official's Phone Number

Official's Email

A project of the Council of Graduate Schools and the Council for Opportunity in Education McNair Joint Committee





One Dupont Circle NW, Suite 430 Washington, D.C. 20036-1173 Phone: (202) 223-3791 / FAX: (202) 331-7157